1803-1808

1808-1815

1815-

-1818

1818-1820

1820-1825

1825-1830

1832-1833

1835-1836

1844-1880

1881

1884-1887

1887-1894

1894-1896

1896-1905

1905-1908

1908-1921

1922-1945

1945-1977

1977-1983

1983-2008

2008-

PLOUENAN

SAOUT

LE ROUGE DE RUSUNAN Ambroise-Marie

PERON Claude

DE KERTANGUY Auguste

LE GUEN Yves

DU DRESNAY Guy Marie Ambroise
CAZUC Vincent (fils)

MAURICE

GRALL

L E ROUGE DE RUSUNAN Hippolyte
Vicomte DE KERMOY SAN Tugdual
OLLIVIER Jean

Vicomte DE KERMOY SAN Tugdual
AUTRET Jean-Louis

Vicomte DE KERMOY SAN Tugdual
CAER Francois

DROUILLARD Pierre

MOAL Hamon

PRIGENT Francois

ROHEL Jean-Claude

AUTRET Yves

CHEVAUCHER Aline



